

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 167-168/1998 IN C.A. NO. 3512-13/1997

SAHKARI GANNA VIKAS SAMITI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K. BAJARIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 176-177 of 1998 IN C.A. NOS. 3512-3513/1997

Date: 07/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shabyashachi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv. for

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week, as prayed for.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master