

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT. PET.(C) NO.167-168/1998 IN
C.A.NO.3512-13/1997

SAHKARI GANNA VIKAS SAMITI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K. BAJARIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file translated copies of documents and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 176-177 of 1998 in
C.A.NO.3512-3513/1997

Date: 20/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.K. Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Sabyashachi P., Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post on a non-misc. day in the last week of

August, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master