

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C)NO.167-168.1998 IN C.A.NO.3512-13/1997

SAHKARI GANNA VIKAS SAMITI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K. BAJARIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and for seeking permission to file translated copies of documents and and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C)NO.176-177/1998 IN C.A.NO.3512-3513/1997

Date: 24/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Petitioner in person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.
For Mr.Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr.J.Sethi, Adv.
Mr.Shabyashachi Patra, Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
For M/s.Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day in November, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master